LES GOURMANDS

BAGUETTE SANDWICHES
HAM, cheese, tomato $10.50
BOCCONCINI, $10.50
tomato, salad
SALAMI , sundried $10.50
tomato, cheese, salad
SALMON, avocado, $13.50
salad
PASTRAMI, mustard, $11
pickles salad '
GRILLED $14.50
LEMONGRASS chicken
GRILLED $ 14.50
PORTUGUESE chicken
SAVOURY PASTRIES
$7.70

QUICHE

Quiche Lorraine Bacon, and cheese

Leek and bacon quiche

Asparagus and goat cheese quiche

Chicken PIE
With leek and mushroom

Chunky Beef PIE
With carrots and wine

$7.70

$7.70

MENU LUNCH TIME

Beef and onions roll

$7.20

Spinach and ricotta roll $7.20

Bacon egg roll

TOASTS

Sourdough toast

W/ vegemite or jam or
peanut butter

Raisin toast
Ham cheese toastie

Cheese, tomato toastie

Ham, cheese, tomato
toastie

Avocado toast

ADD on :
e Butter / Jam
e Cheese
e Avocado

Vegetarian food

Hot food served until 2pm week days and 1.30pm weekends
Cold food served until 3pm week days and 2.30pm weekends

$7.20
$7.70

$9.90

$9.90

$10.50

$9.90

1,5




