LES GOURMANDS

MENU LUNCH TIME

BAGUETTE SANDWICHES

HAM, cheese, tomato	\$ 10.50	Beef and onions roll	\$ 7.20
BOCCONCINI, tomato, salad	\$10.50	Spinach and ricotta roll (Ø \$ 7.20
SALAMI , sundried tomato, cheese, salad	\$10.50	Bacon egg roll	
SALMON, avocado, salad	\$13.50	TOASTS	
PASTRAMI, mustard, pickles salad	\$11	Sourdough toast W/ vegemite or jam or peanut butter	\$ 7.20
GRILLED LEMONGRASS chicken	\$14.50	Raisin toast	\$ 7.70
		Ham cheese toastie	\$ 9.90
GRILLED PORTUGUESE chicken	\$ 14.50	Cheese, tomato toastie	\$ 9.90
SAVOURY PASTRI	FS	Ham, cheese, tomato toastie	\$ 10.50
		Avocado toast 🔘	\$ 9.90
QUICHE	\$ 7.70		
Quiche Lorraine Bacon, and cheese Leek and bacon quiche Asparagus and goat cheese quiche		ADD on: • Butter / Jam • Cheese • Avocado	2 1,5 2
Chicken PIE With leek and mushroom	\$ 7.70	Avocado	i.
Chunky Beef PIE With carrots and wine	\$ 7.70	Vegetarian food	

Hot food served until 2pm week days and 1.30pm weekends **Cold food** served until 3pm week days and 2.30pm weekends